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	Date
	Time
	Holiday/Event
	Notes

	Friday, Aug. 3
	All day
	Teacher In-Service
	School CLOSED

	Monday, Aug. 6
	All day
	First day of School
	

	Wednesday, Aug. 8
	5:00pm-7:00pm
	Preschool Open House
	Come enjoy some refreshments while you meet your child's teacher, look around the classroom, talk to the preschool directors, and get to know more preschool families. 

	Monday, Aug. 13
	By 6pm
	Tuition Express Form DUE
	Please complete the Tuition Express form included in the information packet or located under FILES on Shutterfly.

	Monday, Sep. 3
	All day
	Labor Day
	School CLOSED

	Friday, Oct. 26
	5:30pm-7:30pm
	Harvest Festival
	See RLC Preschool Shutterfly Share Site calendar for fun details.

	Friday, Nov. 16
	[bookmark: _GoBack]10:30am-11:30am
	Thanksgiving Feast
	Join us in giving thanks for our many blessings 

	Thursday, Nov. 22 & Friday, Nov. 23
	All day
	Happy Thanksgiving!
	School CLOSED

	Friday, Dec. 7
	6:00pm – 8:00pm
	Parents Night Out
	Enjoy a night out on US! Sign up required. See RLC Preschool Shutterfly Share Site calendar for details.

	Friday, Dec. 14
	6:30pm
	Children’s Christmas Program
	Celebrate the reason for the season with your children after enjoying a family dinner at RLC. See RLC Preschool Shutterfly Share Site calendar for details.

	Tuesday, Dec. 25 – Tuesday, Jan. 1, 2019
	All day
	Merry Christmas 
and Happy New Year!
	School CLOSED

	Monday, Feb. 18, 2019
	All day
	Presidents’ Day
	School CLOSED

	Friday, March 29, 2019
	All day
	Teacher In-Service
	School CLOSED

	Friday, April 19, 2019
	All day
	Good Friday
	School CLOSED

	Friday, May 17, 2019
	6:30pm
	Pre-K Graduation
	CONGRATULATIONS! It’s time to celebrate the year and wish our graduates well! See RLC Preschool Shutterfly Share Site calendar for details.

	Monday, May 27, 2019
	All day
	Memorial Day
	School CLOSED

	Monday, June 3, 2019
	All day
	Summer Camp BEGINS
	Summer calendar is in the works . Stay tuned!
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